
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  Burlington Hotel Wash, DC 

Day Saturday 

Date April 8,  196l 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
fort 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8:00a 
11:30a 

1:15p 
2:00p 

3:00p 
3:30p 

7. 6:00p 

Brunch with  the LaRobert Randolphmar High  School  (Houston)  choralettes,  Burlington  Hotel 
To Nashville  --  see  travel activity 
Parade in  Nashville 
At ballpark  to  throw out  ball and  was presented with  Tennessee  Walking  horse 
Press conference  at  Capitol 
met with  NAACP  group  (see  file on  request to  meet with  Nashville  NAACPO  in  Governor's 

Cabinet room 
Spoke to  Jefferson-Jackson Day  Dinner at  (Fairgrounds coliseum 

8. Spent night  at  Governor's mansion 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the  Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Nashville, Tenn 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

met by  Gov  and  Mrs. 
Ellington 

2. 11:30a Wash, DC American George Reedy; MMW; 
Jerry Holleman 

1:00p 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


