7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

DaySaturday

Date_April 8, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) Burlington Hotel Wash, D

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		
1	8:00a			Brunch with the Lamar High School (Houston) choralettes, Burlington Hotel	
2	11:30a			To Nashville see travel activity	
3	1:15p		ļ	Parade in Nashville	
4	2:00p]		At ballpark to throw out ball and was presented with Tennessee Walking horse	ļ
5	3:00p			Press conference at Capitol]
6	3:30p			met with NAACP group (see file on request to meet with Nashville NAACP0 in Governo Cabinet room	r's
7	6:0pp			Spoke to Jefferson-Jackson Day Dinner at Cairgrounds coliseum	
8				Spent night at Governor's mansion	
\$ a					
	ļ				
				·	
			:		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time 11:30a	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
2		Wash, DC	American	George Reedy;MMW; Jerry Holleman	Nashville, Tenn					
				5			·			
	·									
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.